 CAPACITIVE LEVEL SWITCH
CS100- Capacitive Level Switch
Pressure resistance up to 60bar▼
Applicable to the conductive/non-conductive/corrosive fluids
Optional ex-proof
▼
▼ p p
Optional high temperature model▼

PNP NAMUR
 CAPACITIVE LEVEL SWITCH
Order Code
CS :        Capacitive level switchp
100 : Series#
-1 : Uncoated rod（for non-conductive fluids ）1 : Uncoated rod（for non conductive fluids ）
-2 : Coated rod（for non-corrosive conductive liquids）
-3 : Coated rod（for moderately corossive conductive liquids）3 : Coated rod（for moderately corossive conductive liquids）
G38 : Process connection: G3/8'' male thread
M18 : Process connection: M18*1 5 male threadM18 : Process connection: M18*1.5 male thread
M20 : Process connection: M20*1.5 male thread
P12 P ti 1/2 14NPT l th dP12 : Process connection: 1/2-14NPT male thread
P : 3-wire pulse output
R : 2-wire NAMUR output (only for Xi variants)
CS N100 -1 G38 P S -CS N100 1 G38 P S
S : M12X1 5-pin plugp p g
C : Cable outlet
- : Uncoated : Uncoated
P : Coated with PP（ for CS100-2）
F : Coated with FEP（for CS100-3）F : Coated with FEP（for CS100-3）
N : Standard model
Xi : Ex proof modelXi : Ex-proof model
Sepecial Order on RequestSepecial Order on Request
For high temperature model and its parameters please consult the factory. ▼
Electrical / process connection▼
LE
VE
L
L-40
NEXON
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true